

PTSA USE ONLY:

Check No.

Welcome to the 2022/2023 School Year!! Jefferson Township Education Foundation Membership & Donation Form



The Jefferson Township Education Foundation provides funding for events, speakers, and support items for Middle & High School staff and students. In addition, grant opportunities are offered to every district school, benefiting all township students.

Join ONE organization, whether you have a Middle School, High School Student or both!

One \$25 Family Membership is all you need!!

Please remember we provide students with many opportunities for volunteer hours for college applications as well as the opportunity to apply for our College Scholarships.

Any student that will be applying for our Scholarship must be a member by February 1, 2023.

Faculty Members are encouraged to join and become part of the Education Foundation Family. We will be offering grant opportunities and member only gifts throughout the year. **Faculty Memberships are \$15**.

If you are Faculty but have a child in district you must complete a Family Membership.

Faculty Memberships are only for those without children in the district.

All that we do is because of you! Please consider adding a tax-deductible donation to your membership **Donations in any amount would be greatly appreciated!**

You can mail this form along with your payment to JT Education Foundation PO Box 643 Lake Hopatcong, NJ 07849

For your convenience we have also created an online option for memberships - visit JTEF.ORG

Questions? Please Contact Us at itefinfo@gmail.comLike us on Facebook at Jefferson Township Education Foundation

Cash _____

dult Member:			
	(Last)	(First)	Email
:hool (s):			
ade (s):			
referred Phone N	Number:		
ontribution:			,
amily Member	ship	\$25.00	Total Enclosed: \$
	rship	\$15.00	Please make checks payable to JTEF

Email Distribution